
 

 County Cup Events 2019 – Event & Nomination Deadline Dates (updated  9 January 2019) 

LTA COUNTY CUP EVENTS 2019 

IMPORTANT DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 
 

Competition Packs for all County Cup Events will be posted on the County Cup website (usually 3 months in advance of the Event)  
 

Please note, Julie Piper is i/c all CC Events and her contact details are - countycup@LTA.org.uk or 020 8 487 7027 
 

EVENT DATES NOMINATIONS OPEN NOMINATION DEADLINES 
 

18U County Cup 
 
 

14U County Cup 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10U County Cup 
 
 
 
 

 
 
12U County Cup 

 

Friday 1 to Sunday 3 March 2019 
 
 

Qualifying – Various Venues 
Saturday 4 to Monday 6 May 2019 
 

Finals – Nottingham  
Friday 17 to Sunday 19 May 2019 
 
 

Qualifying – Various Venues 
Saturday 25 and Sunday 26 May 2019 
 

Finals – Sunderland  
Friday 7 to Sunday 9 June 2019 
 
 

Qualifying – Various Venues 
Saturday 29 and Sunday 30 June 2019 
 

Finals – Bolton 
Friday 12 to Sunday 14 July 2019 
 

 

Monday 7 January 2019 
 
 
 

Monday 25 March 2019 
 
 

Monday 6 May 2019 
 
 
 

Monday 1 April 2019 
 
 
 

Monday 27 May 2019 
 
 

 
Monday 22 April 2019 
 
 

Monday 1 July 2019 

 

Monday 4 February 2019 
 
 
 
 

Monday 15 April 2019 
 

 
Monday 13 May 2019 
 
 
 

Monday 6 May 2019 
 
 

 
Monday 3 June 2019 
 
 
 

Monday 3 June 2019 
 
 
 

 

Monday 8 July 2019 

 

9U County Cup 
 

Saturday 17 August 2019 
 

Monday 8 July 2019 
 

Monday 29 July 2019 
 

 

Summer County Cup 
 

Monday 22 to Friday 26 July 2019 
 

Monday 20 May 2019 
 

 

Monday 24 June 2019 

 

Over 35s – Ladies 
Over 35s – Men  

 

Friday 2 to Sunday 4 August 2019 
Friday 23 to Sunday 25 August 2019 
 

 

Monday 27 May 2019 
Monday 3 June 2019 

 

Monday 1 July 2019 
Monday 8 July 2019 

Winter County Cup 
 

Friday 22 to Sunday 24 November 2019  
 

Monday 7 October 2019 Monday 4 November 2019 

 

 

mailto:countycup@LTA.org.uk

